Commissioner of Patents and Trademar

REC

12-05-2007



office (** 884A.lô183.lb1\u00edus) ET --- -3 M 9: 17

103466422

FINANCE SECTION

*	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Sanna LINDROOS	Name: Nokia Corporation			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Address: Keilalahdentie 4			
3. Nature of Conveyance:	City. Fonce			
	City: Espoo State: ZIP Code: 02150			
Security Agreement Change of Name				
Other:	Country: Finland			
Execution Date: November 25, 2007	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the				
A. Patent Application No.(s): 11/973,771	B. Patent No.(s):			
	iched? Yes No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications			
concerning document should be mailed:	and/or patents involved:			
Name: Harry F. Smith, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$40.00			
Address: Harrington & Smith, PC	⊠ Enclosed			
4 Research Drive	Charge deposit account			
	☐ Please charge any fee deficiency to deposit account			
City: Shelton				
State: CT ZIP Code: 06484-6212	8. Deposit account number: 50-1924			
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Statement And Signature:				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and, the attached document is either an original document or a true copy of the original document.				
- Lach-7				
Harry F. Smith				
Name of Person Signing Signature Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet(s): 3				
Page 1 of 2				

12/04/2007 MGETACHE 00000032 11973771 01 FC:8021

PATENT

REEL: 020216 FRAME: 0075

-	Docket No.: NC60566 , PC Docket No.: 884	A.0183.U1(US) For ⊠ U.S. and For ⊠ U.S. Ap	Vor ☑ Foreign Rights plication or ☐ U.S. Patent	
	ASSIGNMENT	FOR LIVENTION	ernational Application	
	ASSIGNORS, if more		SIGNOR, if one name ed below, and for good	
(1) ASSIGNOR (in	ventor):			
FULL NAME OF INVENTOR:	LAST NAME Lindroos	FIRST NAME Sanna	MIDDLĖ NAME	
RESIDENCE & CITIZENSHIP:	CITY & STATE O		CITIZENSHIP Finland	
POST OFFICE AD	DRESS: Hatanpaan Finland	Puistokuja 28 B 25, F.	IN-33900 Tampere,	
hereby sell(s), assig	n(s) and transfer(s) to	•		
ASSIGNEE:				
	Nokia Corporati Keilalahdentie 4 02150 Espoo Finland	ion		
right, title and inter foreign countries,	est for the United St	ates and its territorial s to claim priority,	ASSIGNEE, the entire possessions, and in all and to any and all	
		TER PROGRAM AN UCH SENSITIVE DIS	D USER INTERFACE SPLAY	
which is found in:				
the pater	t application execute	d on the same date her	ewith,	
☑ U.S. pate	ent application number	er 11/973,771 filed 10-	09-2007,	
PCT International Application No filed,				
	legal equivalent there g the right to claim p	of in a foreign country clority	··•	
		1		

.

RECORDED: 12/03/2007

PATENT REEL: 020216 FRAME: 0076